May 15/17 INTER-COMMUNITY SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
ICSA-NG Novice Girls 2017
P-1/1 All games start at 6:30
Week Date Day Visitor Home Diamond Div
1 1 May 10  Wed Service Guaranteed Travel 2 v 1 Nadeau Reality Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
2 1 May 10 Wed Hybrid Construction 6 Vs 3 Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames Mallorytown 6:30 NG
3 1 May 11 Thur Sydenham 5 Vs 4 Verona Verona 6:30 NG
4 2 May 17 Wed Sydenham 5 Vs 2 Service Guaranteed Travel Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
5 2 May 17 Wed Verona 4 Vs 3 Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames Mallorytown 6:30 NG
6 2 May 18 Thur Nadeau Reality 1 Vs 6 Hybrid Construction Peirson B 6:30 NG
7 3 May 24 Wed Hybrid Construction 6 vs 2 Service Guaranteed Travel Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
8 3 May 25 Thur Nadeau Reality 1 Vs 4 Verona Verona 6:30 NG
9 3 May 25 Thur Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames 3 Vs 5 Sydenham Keeley 2 6:30 NG
10 4 May 31 Wed Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames 3 Vs 1 Nadeau Reality Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
11 4 June 1 Thur Service Guaranteed Travel 2 Vs 4 Verona Verona 6:30 NG
12 4 June 1 Thur Sydenham 5 Vs 6 Hybrid Construction Peirson B 6:30 NG
13 5 June 7 Wed Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames 3 Vs 2 Service Guaranteed Travel Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
14 5 June 8 Thur Nadeau Reality 1 Vs 5 Sydenham Keeley 2 6:30 NG
15 5 June 8 Thur Verona 4 Vs 6 Hybrid Construction Peirson B 6:30 NG
16 6 June 14 Wed Nadeau Reality 1 s 2 Service Guaranteed Travel Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
17 6 June 15 Thur Verona 4 Vs 5 Sydenham Keeley 2 6:30 NG
18 6 June 15 Thur Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames 3 Vs 6 Hybrid Construction Peirson B 6:30 NG
19 7 June 21 Wed Hybrid Construction 6 Vs 1 Nadeau Reality Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
20 7 June 21 Wed Sydenham 5 Vs 3 Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames Mallorytown 6:30 NG
21 7 June 22 Thur Service Guaranteed Travel 2 Vs 4 Verona Verona 6:30 NG
22 8 June 28 Wed Verona 4 Vs 1 Nadeau Reality Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
23 8 June 28 Wed Service Guaranteed Travel 2 Vs 3 Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames Mallorytown 6:30 NG
24 8 June 29 Thur Hybrid Construction 6 Vs 5 Sydenham Keeley 2 6:30 NG
25 9 Juy 5 Wed Sydenham 5 vs 2 Service Guaranteed Travel Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
26 9 July 5 Wed Nadeau Reality 1 Vs 3 Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames Mallorytown 6:30 NG
27 9 July 5 Wed Verona 4 Vs 6 Hybrid Construction Peirson B 6:30 NG
28 10 July 12 Wed Verona 4 vs 2 Service Guaranteed Travel Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
29 10 July 12 Wed Hybrid Construction 6 Vs 3 Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames Mallorytown 6:30 NG
30 10 July 13 Thur Nadeau Reality 1 Vs 5 Sydenham Keeley 2 6:30 NG
31 11 July 19 Wed Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames 3 Vs 1 Nadeau Reality Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
32 11 July 20 Thur Hybrid Construction 6 Vs 4 Verona Verona 6:30 NG
33 11 July 20 Thur Service Guaranteed Travel 2 s 5 Sydenham Keeley 2 6:30 NG
34 12 July 26 Wed Sydenham 5 vs 1 Nadeau Reality Bayridge 1 6:30 NG
35 12 July 27 Thur Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames 3 Vs 4 Verona Verona 6:30 NG
36 12 July 27 Thur Service Guaranteed Travel 2 s 6 Hybrid Construction Peirson B 6:30 NG
WINNERS MUST SEND SCORE INTO WEBSITE www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com TO GET POINTS,
IN CASE OF A TIE, HOME TEAM MUST SEND SCORE IN.
www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com
Playoff Tournament Aug 11 & 12 Peirson Pk
1 14 Aug 11 Fri 5th  vs 4th Peirson A 6:30 NG
2 14 Aug 11 Fri 6th vs 3rd Peirson B 6:30 NG
3 14 Aug 12 Sat 4th  vs  1st Peirson A 9:00 NG
4 14 Aug 12 Sat 3rd vs 2nd Peirson B 9:00 NG
5 14 Aug 12 Sat 5th  vs 1st Peirson A 11:00 NG
6 14 Aug 12 Sat 6th vs 2nd Peirson B 11:00 NG
A Champ
7 14 Aug 12 Sat 1stRR2 vs 1stRR1 Peirson A 1:30 NG
B Champ
8 14 Aug 12 Sat 2ndRR1 vs 2nd RR 2 Peirson B 1:30 NG
ICSA CONVENOR Vikki Wilman 613-382-0473 vik.wil@hotmail.com
TEAM SPONSOR COACH PHONE # EMAIL
1 GKSA1 Nadeau Reality Mark Duttle Cell: 613-893-4477 duttlem@queensu.ca
Joelle Parr Cell: 613-770-0489 joelle.parr@gmail.com
2 GKSA2 Service Guaranteed Travel Bob Hatcher Cell: 613-547-6936 bob@greaterkingstonsoftball.com
Mike Medeiros mjmedeiros@sympatico.ca
3 Mallory Mallorytown Joe Madigan Royal Lepage Flames Joel Kilby 613 923-5846 kilbyj699 @gmail.com
613 213-9265 cell
Stacey Lanois 613 -345-0053 lanoisand22 @hotmail.com
613-340-9106
4 Verona Verona Jason Norman 613-374-3383 sarah _norman@live.ca
613-540-3849
5 Syd Sydenham Terry Redden 613-561-9954 t.redden@hotmail.ca
6 PSA Hybrid Construction Angela McCallum 613-449-2760 peymoral@gmail.com

Limestone Umpire Assignor Syd, Verona
Umpire-in-Chief & Scheduler for Loyalist home games -
Umpire-in-Chief for GKSA home games -

Umpire-in Chief & Scheduler for PSA home games -

Scheduler & ICSA UIC

Brad Weese
Colin McKay
Paul Murray
Ryan McCullough
Colin McKay

613-484-0869
613 634-1392
613 389-7956
613 453-5186
613-634-1392

brad.weese@sympatico.ca
cmckay5@cogeco.ca
pmamurray@xplornet.ca
ryanm_13@hotmail.com

6/12 36 Games, 6 Teams, 12 weeks
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